
TEACHERS AVAILABLE TO LECTURE OR TEACH VIA ZOOM 

(To see an updated list which includes lectures and classes click 
here) If you are a lecturer and would like to be added to the list, 

please click here.

Name Primary Phone Email 
Angela DeForest 941-323-0362 roxi1013@gmail.com 

Ann Strite-Kurz 989-708-1408 annstritekurz@charter.net 

Carol Currier 704-771-3442 cpeao47@gmail.com 

Catherine Jordan 804-314-5755 jordancd@verizon.net 

Celeste Chalasani 925-628-2598 celeste@celestechalasani.com 

Christy Baty 510-527-6496 relicsinsitu@gmail.com 

Cynthia Thomas 713-721-1013 needleartisan@hotmail.com 

Debbie Rowley 501-730-4519 debbie@debbeesdesigns.com 

Deborah Gale Tirico 973-632-1763 info@deborahtirico.com 

Deborah Mitek 734-675-8708 ineedlework@sbcglobal.net 

Diane Herrmann 312-623-8555 dianelynn.herrmann@gmail.com 

Dolores Andrew 410-882-8317 dosigns7@gmail.com 

Gwen Nelson 502-262-0829 mgtnelson@hotmail.com 

Heather Shulick 224-420-0208 ensignredshu@gmail.com 

India Hayford 307-577-1148 7briarrose@gmail.com 

Jane Ellen Balzuweit 937-890-5276 janeellens@juno.com 
Janet Zickler Casey 281-798-9119 janet@jzcdesigns.com 

Jeannette Tombaugh 303-916-6959 JT@MtnPeaksstudio.com 

Jennifer Riefenberg 303-250-2015 jennifer@artofsunshine.com 

Joanne Bast 717-873-1288 jbast@jbast.com 

Kate Festo 203-247-1858 katiefest@aol.com 

Katherine Diuguid 704-667-8814 KatDiuguidDesigns@gmail.com 

Kathy Andrews 515-290-9901 Kathy@theunbrokenthread.com 

Kathy Rees 850-380-9619 kathy@needledelights.com 

Kim Sanders 828-513-1550 corpnomad@aol.com 

Laura Smith 704-650-9223 4laurasmith@gmail.com 

Lois Kershner 408-873-1190 lodiek@aol.com 

Margaret Kinsey 407-375- 2969 makincdesigns@aol.com 

Mary Alice Sinton 713-849-9848 maryelvis@sbcglobal.net 
Mendie Cannon 817-291-6403 mendie@bestitched.biz 

Michele Roberts 713-822-8096 michele-roberts@sbcglobal.net 

Sara Zander 415-710-4395 ladystitch@aol.com 

Sheryl DeJong 703-435-8525 sdejong@verizon.net 
Susan Hoekstra 908-509-1475 susan@foxview.com 

Toni Gerdes 719-395-9994 tonigerdes@aol.com 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1s3aIHTBC3cMMIFLyQeir8ZdblHSfOPrT_RyKAjHK-Mg/edit?usp=sharing
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